The Falconwood

at Beaver Island
Sit Down Wedding Packages

- Signature Package
$131.00 PP

Butler Passed Champagne or Signature Cocktail Greeting
Antipasto Display
Choice of Three Butler Passed Hors D’oeuvres
Champagne Toast for All
Choice of Salad / Rolls with Butter
Wine Service with Dinner
Choice of Two Entrees / Filet Mignon Upgrade to 8oz
Choice of a Vegetarian / Vegan Option
Choice of Starch and Vegetable
Cake & Coffee Table Service or Station
Four Hour Premium Bar
Wedding Cake or Dessert Assortment
*Provided by The Village Bake Shoppe

Deluxe Package Classic Package
$104.00 PP $84.00 PP
Antipasto Display Cheese & Cracker Display
Choice of Three Butler Passed Mixed Green House Salad
Hors D’oeuvres (Priced Under $4) Rolls & Butter
Champagne Toast for All Guests Choice of Two Entrees
Wine Service with Dinner Choice of a Vegetarian / Vegan Option
Mixed Green House Salad / Rolls & Butter Choice of Starch
Choice of Two Entrees Choice of Vegetable
Choice of a Vegetarian / Vegan Option Cake & Coffee Service to Station
Choice of Starch & Vegetable Four Hour Call Bar
Cake & Coffee Service to Station
Four Hour Call Bar
Amenities

Included in All Packages

Complimentary Tasting for up to Six Guests
Complimentary Cake Cutting Service
Catering & Event Coordinator to Assist in Planning & Executing Your Vision to the Smallest Detail
Banquet Captain & Service Personnel for Duration of the Evening
Set Up & Coordination of the Ceremony
Personal Storage Area to Store Personal Belongings During the Event
China / Flatware / Stemmed Water Glasses & Champagne Flutes
Standard Table Linens 85” Squares in Ivory or White
Linen Napkins in Ivory, White, or Black

*See the Upgrades List for Additional Options Such as Table Toppers & Color Options

All pricing is before 8.75% NYS tax & 22% administration fee



Hors D’oeuvres Selections

Butler Passed
Priced per piece
Ahi Tuna on Cucumber
Bacon Wrapped Scallops
Beef on Weck Crostini
Caprese Brushetta Crostini
Stuffed Mushrooms

Spring Rolls with Sweet Chili Dipping Sauce
Breaded Ravioli with Diavolo Sauce

Spanakopita

Pork Potstickers

Swedish, Korean BBQ, or Buffalo Bison Meatballs

Stationed

Priced per person

Cheese Board wtih Crackers
Crudite with Humus & Ranch
Antipasto Display

Seasonal Fruit Display
Shrimp Cocktail

Opysters Station

Protein

Choose Two

6 oz Fillet Mignon with Demi Glaze (GF)
12 oz Strip Steak with Demi Glaze (GF)
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Marsala (DF)
Parmesan Crusted Chicken
Artichoke Chicken
Chicken Bruscetta
Herb Grilled Chicken (GF / DF)

Pork Loins Herb Grilled with Spiced Apple Chutney (GF / DF)
Salmon 6 0oz a White Wine Cream Sauce Lemon & Dill (GF)

Upgrades
Duet Serving (Add$9.00 PP)
8 oz Filet Mignon (Add $6.00 PP)
6 oz Lobster Tail (Market Price) (GF)

Vegetarian / Vegan Options

Ratatouille Vegetable Lasagna (Vegetarian)
Pasta with Red Sauce Served with Zucchini, Sqaush, Peppers, & Onions (Vegetarian / Vegan)
Portabella Mushroom Stack (Vegetarian / Vegan Served with Citrus Rice / GF)
Stuffed Green Pepper (GF / DF / V)

$4.00 PP
$5.00 PP
$3.50 PP
$3.00 PP
Veg $3.00 PP/ Italian Sausage $3.50 PP/ Crab $4.00 PP
$3.75 PP
$3.50 PP
$3.50 PP
$3.50 PP
$3.75 PP

$3.75 PP
$3.50 PP
$6.25 PP
$4.25 PP
$5.50 PP
$9.00 PP

Starch
Choose One

Herb Roasted Baby Red Potatoes (GF / DF / V)
Creamy Mashed Potatoes (GF)
Cheddar Smashed (GF)

Mashed Sweet Potato (GF / DF / V)
Pinnaple Rice (GF / DF/ V)
Mushroom Rossotto (GF / DF / V)

Vegetable

Choose One

Roasted Asparagus (GF / DF/ V)

Sweet Chili Roasted Brussel Sprouts (GF / DF / V)
Seasonal Shpestring Vegetables (GF / DF)
Green Beans with Butter Sauce (GF)

Green Beans Almondine (GF)

Children’s Four Hour Dinner Package

Deluxe Children 3-12 years old $38
Classic Wedding Package Kids Meal $33
Children Under 2 years Free

Three Chicken Fingers & French Fries
Cheeseburger & Fries
Hot Dog & Fries
Pasta with Choice of Red Sauce or Butter
Three Cheese Mac & Cheese
Personal Artisan Cheese or Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza
Four Hour Unlimited Soda Bar

All pricing is before 8.75% NYS tax & 22% administration fee



Dessert

Ice Cream Sundae Station with Assorted Toppings
Assorted Desserts - Chef’s Choice

Assorted Cookies - Chef’s Choice

The Village Bake Shoppe Assorted Dessert Station
The Village Bake Shoppe Cake

Late Night Station

Traditional Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza (Half Sheet)

Three Cheese Pizza (Half Sheet)

Traditional Cheese Pizza (Half Sheet)

Chicken Wings (50)

Pretzel Bites Station (Mustard or Cinnamon Sugar with Cream Cheese Frosting)

Cheeseburger Sliders

Chicken Fingers with Choice of Sauce

French Fries

Enhancements

Additional Services

$5.00 PP

$4.50 PP

$3.00 PP

TBD

Ask Event Specialist for Details

$24.00
$22.00
$20.00
$75.00
$7.25 PP
$8.00 PP
$9.75
$3.50 PP

The staff at the Falconwood at Beaver Island State Park is dedicated to assisting you in every way that you may need.

Our chef would be more than happy to customize a menu just for you.

Here are just a few other services that we can take care of:
Ceremony Coordination / Event Planning Services
Rental Items (Chairs, Tabels, Chargers, Specialty Linen)
AV Equipment / Stage & Backdrop Services
Decor Items
Up-lighting Packages
Valet Services
Shuttle Services

Save Courtesy 10% Off

With a Second Event Booking

Rehearsal Dinner Options
Bridal Shower
Bachelor & Bachelorette Parties
Engagement Party

All pricing is before 8.75% NYS tax & 22% administration fee



The Falconwood

at Beaver Island

Call Bar Package

Bar
Select one each

Bacardi Rum / Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Tullamore Dew / Seagram’s 7 Whiskey
Jack Daniels / Jim Beam Bourbon
Grouse / Dewar’s White Label Scotch

Also includes:
Tito’s Vodka » Beefeater Gin ¢ Jose Cuervo ® Southern Comfort ¢ Peach
Schnapps e Triple Sec ® Amaretto  Dry & Sweet Vermouth

Wine
Select two red & two white

White Red
Chardonnay (CA) Cabernet (CA)
Pinot Grigio (IT) Merlot (CA)

Reisling (WA) Pinot Noir (CA)
Moscato (IT) Rose (IT)
White Zinfandel (CA)
Beer & Seltzers
Select six

Labatt Blue  Labatt Blue Light « Budweiser ® Bud Light » Coors Light ®
Michelob Ultra  Molsen ¢ Yuengling ® Corona

Truly « White Claw ¢ Sandbagger

Champagne
Select one

Zonin Asti Spumante * Wycliff Brut
Mixers & Soda

Starry (Sierra Mist)  Pepsi  Diet Pepsi ® Soda Water  Tonic Water ¢
Ginger Ale  Ginger Beer ¢ Cranberry Juice ® Orange Juice © Pineapple
Juice * Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice * Clamato Juice  Lemon & Lime
Juice * Tea, Lemonade ¢ Sour Mix » Bloody Mary Mix e Bitters ®
Blueberry Simple Syrup

Garnish e —
Lemons ° Limes ® Oranges ® Maraschino Cherry ¢ Mint » Jalapefios ©
Olives  Cucumbers © Basil

Upgrades
Luxardo Cherries (Add $50)

Premium Bar Package

Bar
Select one each

Ketel One / Grey Goose Vodka
Malibu / Bacardi Rum / Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bombay Saphire / Hendricks / Tanqueray Gin
Patron / Casamigos
Crown Royal / Jameson / Bulleit Rye
Maker’s Mark / Bulleit Bourbon / Jack Daniels
Fire Ball / Jack Daniels Fire / Crown Apple

Also includes:
Johnny Walker Black Label Scotch ¢ Southern Comfort ¢ Peach
Schnapps e Triple Sec * Amaretto  Dry & Sweet Vermouth » Cognac

Wine
Select two red & two white
White Red
Chardonnay (CA) Cabernet (CA)
Pinot Grigio (IT) Melbec (AR)
Sauvignon Blanc (NZ) Merlot (CA)
Reisling (WA) Pinot Noir (CA)
Moscato (IT) Rose (IT)
‘White Zinfandel (CA)
Beer & Seltzers
Select six

Labatt Blue  Labatt Blue Light  Budweiser ® Bud Light ¢ Coors Light ©
Michelob Ultra « Molsen ¢ Yuengling ¢ Peroni ¢ Stella ¢ Sam Adams
Seasonal ¢ Big Ditch Hayburner ¢ Blue Moon ¢ Corona ¢ Dos Equis

Truly » White Claw * High Noon ¢ Sandbagger

Champagne
Select one

Zonin Asti Spumante ¢ Cavaliere d'Oro Brut Prosecco ® Wycliff Brut
Mixers & Soda

Starry (Sierra Mist)  Pepsi  Diet Pepsi ¢ Soda Water  Tonic Water ¢
Ginger Ale * Ginger Beer  Cranberry Juice ¢ Orange Juice ® Pineapple
Juice » Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice ¢ Clamato Juice ® Lemon & Lime
Juice * Tea, Lemonade * Sour Mix ¢ Bloody Mary Mix e Bitters ©
Blueberry Simple Syrup

e Garnish e
Lemons ° Limes ¢ Oranges ® Maraschino Cherry ¢ Luxardo Cherries ©
Mint e Jalapeiios ® Olives ¢ Cucumbers ¢ Basil

Beverage Services
Ask your event specialist for additional bar offers

Butler Passed Champagne

Butler Passed Signature Cocktail
Champaign Toast

Non-Alcholic Champaign Toast

Infused Water Station

Wine Service with Dinner

Add Fifth Hour of Call Bar

Upgtrade to Premium Four-Hour Bar Service
Add Fifth Hour of Premium Bar Service

Wedding packages will be adjusted by the following amount to reflect Soda Bar rate

$7.00 PP

$8.00 PP

1/3 Glass $3.50 / Full $6.00 PP

1/3 Glass $3.50 / Full $5.50 PP

1 Flavor $1.50 PP/ 2 Flavors $2.50 PP
$6.00 PP

$5.00 PP

$10.00 PP

$7.00PP

4 Hours $11.00 PP/ 5 Hours $13.00 PP

All pricing is before 8.75% NYS tax & 22% administration fee



Wedding Ceremonies with Booked Reception

Falconwood Ceremonies
$700

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place Inside the Falconwood Either in the Riverview Ballroom / Terrace or Patio
(Fee Includes: Location, Set-up, 200 Chairs, Coordination of Rehearsal & Ceremony)

Park Ceremonies
$1000

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place on the Grounds of Beaver Island State Park
(Fee Includes: Park permit, Location, General Set-up, 1 Hour Golf Cart Shuttle Service, Set-up & Tear Down 200 Chairs,
Coordination or Rehearsal & Ceremony)
*Beach | Lawn | Grove Ceremonies Must be Park Approved

Wedding Ceremonies Only
*Reception NOT booked at The Falconwood

Park Ceremonies
$1200

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place on the Grounds of Beaver Island State Park
(Fee Includes: Park Permit, Location, Set-up & Tear Down 200 Chairs, 1 Hour Golf Cart Shuttle Service)

Park Ceremonies with Coordination
$1600

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place on the Grounds of Beaver Island State Park
(Fee Includes: Park Permit, Location, Set-up & Tear Down 200 Chairs, 1 Hour Golf Cart Shuttle Service, Coordination of Rehearsal & Ceremony)
*Beach | Lawn | Grove Ceremonies Must Be Park Approved

Location Contact Us
The Falconwood at Beaver Island State Park Event Sales
(716) 755-4411
Physical Address sales@thefalconwood.com

107 Beaver Island Park Road, Grand Island, NY 14072

Tammy Papia
Mailing Address Director of Catering & Events

1879 Whitehaven Road, Suite 420, Grand Island, NY 14072 (716) 803-6122

tammy @thefalconwood.com

Let’s Get Social
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Facebook Instagram

All pricing is before 8.75% NYS tax & 22% administration fee



The Falconwood

at Beaver Island

Upgrades & Add-Ons

Rentals

52 x 52 Polyester Topper (Morgan Color Swatch)
72 x 72 Polyester Topper (Morgan Color Swatch)
85 x 85 Polyester Table Linen (Morgan Color Swatch)
120” / 132” Full Length Table Linen *Based on Availability
Colored Polyester Napkins (Morgan Color Swatch)
Chair Bands (Limited Quantity - White / Ivory / Black)
Specialty Linen
Tables, Chairs, Flatware, Glassware, China *If more than inventory is needed
Mercury Glass Trio with Mirror Centerpiece
Dancefloor Relocation Fee
Mushroom Heaters with 1 Propane Tank *Seasonal Availability
Additional Propane
Champaign Wall
Arch (Birch, “M”)
Pipe & Drape 10’ Sections
Single Drape - Black or Ivory
Double Drape - Black Sheer
Stage 12’ x 8’ x 6’ with Black Skirting (2 Sections Available)
Secondary Bar Set Up
Up-Lights (Max 10)
White Rhinestone Chargers *Limited Quantity
15” Silver Candelabra - 4 Branch *Limited Quantity
With Hurricane Globes & LED Votives
8” Silver Candlesticks
Lanterns 6” / 14” / 24” / 36” *Limited Quantity

Technology

Wireless Microphone

Podium

Secured & Dedicated Wi-Fi Network
Screen

Projector

Services

Wedding Ceremony Coordination *Includes 60 Min Rehearsal / 90 Min Event Day

5 Passanger Golf Cart Shuttle (1 Hour Service with Driver
Additional 30 Min
Extra Bartenders (4 hour event)

All pricing is before 8.75% NYS tax & 22% administration fee

$3.00 EA

$4.25 EA

$6.75 EA

$23.00 EA

$0.50 EA

$2.50 EA

Quotes Upon Request
Quotes Upon Request
$10 EA

$450 EA

$50 EA

$25 EA

$100

$50

$175

$250

$130 EA

$250

$15EA

$1.50 EA

$22 EA

$26 EA

$2.75 EA

$2/$4.50/$6.75/ $12.50 EA

$25
$25
$250
$50
$200

$600
$175
$50
$150 EA



