The Falconwood at Beaver Island

Sit Down Wedding Packages



Signature Package \$131.00 PP

Butler Passed Champagne or Signature Cocktail Greeting
Antipasto Display
Choice of Three Butler Passed Hors D'oeuvres
Champagne Toast for All
Choice of Salad / Rolls with Butter
Wine Service with Dinner
Choice of Two Entrees / Filet Mignon Upgrade to 8oz
Choice of a Vegetarian / Vegan Option
Choice of Starch and Vegetable
Cake & Coffee Table Service or Station
Four Hour Premium Bar
Wedding Cake or Dessert Assortment
*Provided by The Village Bake Shoppe

Deluxe Package \$104.00 PP

Antipasto Display
Choice of Three Butler Passed
Hors D'oeuvres (Priced Under \$4)
Champagne Toast for All Guests
Wine Service with Dinner
Mixed Green House Salad / Rolls & Butter
Choice of Two Entrees
Choice of a Vegetarian / Vegan Option
Choice of Starch & Vegetable
Cake & Coffee Service to Station
Four Hour Call Bar

Classic Package \$84.00 PP

Cheese & Cracker Display
Mixed Green House Salad
Rolls & Butter
Choice of Two Entrees
Choice of a Vegetarian / Vegan Option
Choice of Starch
Choice of Vegetable
Cake & Coffee Service to Station
Four Hour Call Bar

Amenities

Included in All Packages

Complimentary Tasting for up to Six Guests
Complimentary Cake Cutting Service
Catering & Event Coordinator to Assist in Planning & Executing Your Vision to the Smallest Detail
Banquet Captain & Service Personnel for Duration of the Evening
Set Up & Coordination of the Ceremony
Personal Storage Area to Store Personal Belongings During the Event
China / Flatware / Stemmed Water Glasses & Champagne Flutes
Standard Table Linens 85" Squares in Ivory or White
Linen Napkins in Ivory, White, or Black

*See the Upgrades List for Additional Options Such as Table Toppers & Color Options

Hors D'oeuvres Selections

Butler Passed	
Priced per piece	
Ahi Tuna on Cucumber	\$4.00 PP
Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$5.00 PP
Beef on Weck Crostini	\$3.50 PP
Caprese Brushetta Crostini	\$3.00 PP
Stuffed Mushrooms	Veg \$3.00 PP / Italian Sausage \$3.50 PP / Crab \$4.00 PP
Spring Rolls with Sweet Chili Dipping Sauce	\$3.75 PP
Breaded Ravioli with Diavolo Sauce	\$3.50 PP
Spanakopita	\$3.50 PP
Pork Potstickers	\$3.50 PP
Swedish, Korean BBQ, or Buffalo Bison Meatballs	\$3.75 PP
Stationed	
Priced per person	
Cheese Board wtih Crackers	\$3.75 PP
Crudite with Humus & Ranch	\$3.50 PP
Antipasto Display	\$6.25 PP
Seasonal Fruit Display	\$4.25 PP
Shrimp Cocktail	\$5.50 PP
Oysters Station	\$9.00 PP

Protein

Choose Two

6 oz Fillet Mignon with Demi Glaze (GF)
12 oz Strip Steak with Demi Glaze (GF)
Chicken Francaise
Chicken Piccata
Chicken Marsala (DF)
Parmesan Crusted Chicken
Artichoke Chicken
Chicken Bruscetta
Herb Grilled Chicken (GF / DF)
Pork Loins Herb Grilled with Spiced Apple Chutney (GF / DF)
Salmon 6 ooz a White Wine Cream Sauce Lemon & Dill (GF)

Upgrades
Duet Serving (Add\$9.00 PP)
8 oz Filet Mignon (Add \$6.00 PP)
6 oz Lobster Tail (Market Price) (GF)

Vegetarian / Vegan Options

Ratatouille Vegetable Lasagna (Vegetarian)

Pasta with Red Sauce Served with Zucchini, Sqaush, Peppers, & Onions (Vegetarian / Vegan)

Portabella Mushroom Stack (Vegetarian / Vegan Served with Citrus Rice / GF)

Stuffed Green Pepper (GF / DF / V)

Starch

Choose One

Herb Roasted Baby Red Potatoes (GF / DF / V)
Creamy Mashed Potatoes (GF)
Cheddar Smashed (GF)
Mashed Sweet Potato (GF / DF / V)
Pinnaple Rice (GF / DF / V)
Mushroom Rossotto (GF / DF / V)

Vegetable

Choose One

Roasted Asparagus (GF / DF / V) Sweet Chili Roasted Brussel Sprouts (GF / DF / V) Seasonal Shpestring Vegetables (GF / DF) Green Beans with Butter Sauce (GF) Green Beans Almondine (GF)

Children's Four Hour Dinner Package

Deluxe Children 3-12 years old \$38 Classic Wedding Package Kids Meal \$33 Children Under 2 years Free

Three Chicken Fingers & French Fries
Cheeseburger & Fries
Hot Dog & Fries
Pasta with Choice of Red Sauce or Butter
Three Cheese Mac & Cheese
Personal Artisan Cheese or Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza
Four Hour Unlimited Soda Bar

Dessert

Ice Cream Sundae Station with Assorted Toppings	\$5.00 PP
Assorted Desserts - Chef's Choice	\$4.50 PP
Assorted Cookies - Chef's Choice	\$3.00 PP
The Village Bake Shoppe Assorted Dessert Station	TBD
The Village Bake Shoppe Cake	Ask Event Specialist for Details

Late Night Station

Traditional Cheese & Pepperoni Pizza (Half Sheet)	\$24.00	
Three Cheese Pizza (Half Sheet)	\$22.00	
Traditional Cheese Pizza (Half Sheet)	\$20.00	
Chicken Wings (50)	\$75.00	
Pretzel Bites Station (Mustard or Cinnamon Sugar with Cream Cheese Frosting)	\$7.25 PP	
Cheeseburger Sliders	\$8.00 PP	
Chicken Fingers with Choice of Sauce	\$9.75	
French Fries	\$3.50 PP	

Enhancements

Additional Services

The staff at the Falconwood at Beaver Island State Park is dedicated to assisting you in every way that you may need.

Our chef would be more than happy to customize a menu just for you.

Here are just a few other services that we can take care of:
Ceremony Coordination / Event Planning Services
Rental Items (Chairs, Tabels, Chargers, Specialty Linen)
AV Equipment / Stage & Backdrop Services
Decor Items
Up-lighting Packages
Valet Services
Shuttle Services

Save Courtesy 10% Off

With a Second Event Booking

Rehearsal Dinner Options
Bridal Shower
Bachelor & Bachelorette Parties
Engagement Party

The Falconwood

at Beaver Island

Call Bar Package Rar Select one each Bacardi Rum / Captain Morgan Spiced Rum Tullamore Dew / Seagram's 7 Whiskey Jack Daniels / Jim Beam Bourbon Grouse / Dewar's White Label Scotch Also includes: Tito's Vodka • Beefeater Gin • Jose Cuervo • Southern Comfort • Peach Schnapps • Triple Sec • Amaretto • Dry & Sweet Vermouth Wine Select two red & two white White Red Cabernet (CA) Chardonnay (CA) Pinot Grigio (IT) Merlot (CA) Reisling (WA) Pinot Noir (CA) Rose (IT) Moscato (IT) White Zinfandel (CA) **Beer & Seltzers** Select six Labatt Blue • Labatt Blue Light • Budweiser • Bud Light • Coors Light • Michelob Ultra • Molsen • Yuengling • Corona Truly • White Claw • Sandbagger Champagne Select one Zonin Asti Spumante • Wycliff Brut Mixers & Soda Starry (Sierra Mist) • Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Soda Water • Tonic Water • Ginger Ale • Ginger Beer • Cranberry Juice • Orange Juice • Pineapple Juice • Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice • Clamato Juice • Lemon & Lime Juice • Tea, Lemonade • Sour Mix • Bloody Mary Mix • Bitters •

Blueberry Simple Syrup

Garnish

Lemons • Limes • Oranges • Maraschino Cherry • Mint • Jalapeños •

Olives • Cucumbers • Basil

Upgrades

Luxardo Cherries (Add \$50)

Premium Bar Package

Bar

Select one each

Ketel One / Grey Goose Vodka

Malibu / Bacardi Rum / Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Bombay Saphire / Hendricks / Tanqueray Gin
Patron / Casamigos
Crown Royal / Jameson / Bulleit Rye
Maker's Mark / Bulleit Bourbon / Jack Daniels
Fire Ball / Jack Daniels Fire / Crown Apple

Also includes:

Johnny Walker Black Label Scotch • Southern Comfort • Peach • Schnapps • Triple Sec • Amaretto • Dry & Sweet Vermouth • Cognac

Wine

Select two red & two white

White	Red
Chardonnay (CA)	Cabernet (CA)
Pinot Grigio (IT)	Melbec (AR)
Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	Merlot (CA)
Reisling (WA)	Pinot Noir (CA)
Moscato (IT)	Rose (IT)
	White Zinfandel (CA)

Beer & Seltzers

Select six

Labatt Blue • Labatt Blue Light • Budweiser • Bud Light • Coors Light • Michelob Ultra • Molsen • Yuengling • Peroni • Stella • Sam Adams Seasonal • Big Ditch Hayburner • Blue Moon • Corona • Dos Equis

Truly • White Claw • High Noon • Sandbagger

Champagne Select one

Zonin Asti Spumante • Cavaliere d'Oro Brut Prosecco • Wycliff Brut

Mixers & Soda

Starry (Sierra Mist) • Pepsi • Diet Pepsi • Soda Water • Tonic Water • Ginger Ale • Ginger Beer • Cranberry Juice • Orange Juice • Pineapple Juice • Ruby Red Grapefruit Juice • Clamato Juice • Lemon & Lime Juice • Tea, Lemonade • Sour Mix • Bloody Mary Mix • Bitters • Blueberry Simple Syrup

Garnish

Lemons • Limes • Oranges • Maraschino Cherry • Luxardo Cherries • Mint • Jalapeños • Olives • Cucumbers • Basil

Beverage Services

Ask your event specialist for additional bar offers

Butler Passed Champagne \$7.00 PP Butler Passed Signature Cocktail \$8.00 PP Champaign Toast 1/3 Glass \$3.50 / Full \$6.00 PP Non-Alcholic Champaign Toast 1/3 Glass \$3.50 / Full \$5.50 PP Infused Water Station 1 Flavor \$1.50 PP / 2 Flavors \$2.50 PP Wine Service with Dinner \$6.00 PP Add Fifth Hour of Call Bar \$5.00 PP Upgrade to Premium Four-Hour Bar Service \$10.00 PP Add Fifth Hour of Premium Bar Service \$7.00PP Wedding packages will be adjusted by the following amount to reflect Soda Bar rate 4 Hours \$11.00 PP / 5 Hours \$13.00 PP

Wedding Ceremonies with Booked Reception

Falconwood Ceremonies \$700

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place Inside the Falconwood Either in the Riverview Ballroom / Terrace or Patio (Fee Includes: Location, Set-up, 200 Chairs, Coordination of Rehearsal & Ceremony)

Park Ceremonies \$1000

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place on the Grounds of Beaver Island State Park
(Fee Includes: Park permit, Location, General Set-up, 1 Hour Golf Cart Shuttle Service, Set-up & Tear Down 200 Chairs,

Coordination or Rehearsal & Ceremony)

*Beach | Lawn | Grove Ceremonies Must be Park Approved

Wedding Ceremonies Only

*Reception NOT booked at The Falconwood

Park Ceremonies \$1200

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place on the Grounds of Beaver Island State Park (Fee Includes: Park Permit, Location, Set-up & Tear Down 200 Chairs, 1 Hour Golf Cart Shuttle Service)

Park Ceremonies with Coordination \$1600

This Includes All Ceremonies Taking Place on the Grounds of Beaver Island State Park
(Fee Includes: Park Permit, Location, Set-up & Tear Down 200 Chairs, 1 Hour Golf Cart Shuttle Service, Coordination of Rehearsal & Ceremony)

*Beach | Lawn | Grove Ceremonies Must Be Park Approved

Location

The Falconwood at Beaver Island State Park

Physical Address

107 Beaver Island Park Road, Grand Island, NY 14072

Mailing Address

1879 Whitehaven Road, Suite 420, Grand Island, NY 14072

Contact Us

Event Sales

(716) 755-4411 sales@thefalconwood.com

Tammy Papia

Director of Catering & Events (716) 803-6122 tammy@thefalconwood.com

Let's Get Social



Facebook



Instagram

The Falconwood at Beaver Island

Upgrades & Add-Ons

Rentals

52 x 52 Polyester Topper (Morgan Color Swatch)	\$3.00 EA
72 x 72 Polyester Topper (Morgan Color Swatch)	\$4.25 EA
85 x 85 Polyester Table Linen (Morgan Color Swatch)	\$6.75 EA
120" / 132" Full Length Table Linen *Based on Availability	\$0.73 EA \$23.00 EA
	\$25.00 EA \$0.50 EA
Colored Polyester Napkins (Morgan Color Swatch)	,
Chair Bands (Limited Quantity - White / Ivory / Black)	\$2.50 EA
Specialty Linen	Quotes Upon Request
Tables, Chairs, Flatware, Glassware, China *If more than inventory is needed	Quotes Upon Request
Mercury Glass Trio with Mirror Centerpiece	\$10 EA
Dancefloor Relocation Fee	\$450 EA
Mushroom Heaters with 1 Propane Tank *Seasonal Availability	\$50 EA
Additional Propane	\$25 EA
Champaign Wall	\$100
Arch (Birch, "M")	\$50
Pipe & Drape 10' Sections	
Single Drape - Black or Ivory	\$175
Double Drape - Black Sheer	\$250
Stage 12' x 8' x 6' with Black Skirting (2 Sections Available)	\$130 EA
Secondary Bar Set Up	\$250
Up-Lights (Max 10)	\$15 EA
White Rhinestone Chargers *Limited Quantity	\$1.50 EA
15" Silver Candelabra - 4 Branch *Limited Quantity	\$22 EA
With Hurricane Globes & LED Votives	\$26 EA
8" Silver Candlesticks	\$2.75 EA
Lanterns 6" / 14" / 24" / 36" *Limited Quantity	\$2 / \$4.50 / \$6.75 / \$12.50 EA
~ ·	

Technology

Wireless Microphone	\$25
Podium	\$25
Secured & Dedicated Wi-Fi Network	\$250
Screen	\$50
Projector	\$200

Services

Wedding Ceremony Coordination *Includes 60 Min Rehearsal / 90 Min Event Day	\$600
5 Passanger Golf Cart Shuttle (1 Hour Service with Driver	\$175
Additional 30 Min	\$50
Extra Bartenders (4 hour event)	\$150 EA